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CITRO?N C4 Picasso: 1FKT709
VF7UAOHRBDIG790443

GR.C4 PICASSO
7pl.Seduct.FAP 112PK

Vinnumber: Versionname:

First Registrationdate: 31/07/2013 :
: & Fiscalpower:
Expertise Mileage: 119630
Power Kw: 82
Badytype:
Body color Blue
Gearbox: MAM & VIT -
g Paint typa Metalic
Transmission: Front =
Rims summer Aluminium
Fueltype: Diesel 2
e il lawvel oK
Battery functioning Yes :
Parking lot 2309
Mumber of doors 5
Mumber of s=ats 7
Mumber head rests 7
Rims summer Aluminium
Category Passenger Car
Til lavel oK
Options
Radio CD Central consal F
GPS storage Luggage cover
GFS storage HD  Rear parking sensors

Windows elactric F Type of Tow bar Tow bar removible
Windows electric R

Cruise Control

Stearing wheel multifunctional

Radic multimadia

Type of headlighting  Headlighting Halogen

Type of GPS
Type of Lining
Type of climate

GPS big screen color

Lining fabrics
Autom climate

central control
Limited Technical Inspection
Airco functioning oK Battery functioning Yeas
Tires wear profile OK Sound engine OK
Idle position OK Clutch test OK
Engine startingtime OK Wiper fluid lavel OK
Exhaust gass OK Lighting OK
Transmission oK Wiperblades oK
Handbrake oK
Degree of wear
215/55/16/93 V LightMatal
Summer byres: Fr.L. Vredestein: 3 mm Fr.R. Wredestein: 2 mm
Re.L. Vredestein: 3 mm Re.R. (Vredestein: 3 mm
Assistance equipment
Repair kit Yes Compressor Yes
Total cost ex VAT 952,04

Alloy rim R R, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint {complete) 95,00

— o

Door R L, Scraichi{es), Acceptable 0,00
Neo pictures ta display
Tailgate, Bump(s), PDR - Knock out without painting 63,00
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Rocker panel inner R R, Bump(s) and scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint
{complete)

."- Vi ¢ -
Ignition key, Missing, P - Check
Neo pictures to display
Wing R R, Bump(s), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Door R R, Bump(s), Acceptable
Neo pictures ta display

Rocker panel inner R L, Bumpis) and scratchies), LI - Repair and paint
(complete)
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Wing R L, Bump(g), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display

Rocker panel inner F L, Bump{g) and scratch(es), LI - Repair and paint
({complete)

Door F L, Scratch(ez), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Front bumper, Scratch{es), LI - Repair and paint (complete)
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115,56

95,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

115,56

25,00

115,56

0,00

115,56

0,00

211,80



Tailgate, Bump(g), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display
Seat cover F L, Worn, P - Check

Wing R L, Scratch{es), Acceptable
Neo pictures to display

0,00

0,00

0,00



